

S. No. 29

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 1552/2023

Bishan Kumar

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

U.T. of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Priyanka Bhat, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

13.03.2024

Adjournment motion has been moved by learned counsel for the petitioner on the ground that he is not well today.

Adjourned.

List on 06.05.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

JAMMU
13.03.2024
Mihul